Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Chirrut Imwe, One With The Force Base Catacombs of Cadera
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 14

3x
3x
1x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
1x
2X
3x
3x
2X

Sabine Wren [SOR]
Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
Rebel Pathfinder [SOR]
Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Yoda [SOR]

Wing Leader [SOR]
Kanan Jarrus [SOR]
System Patrol Craft [SHD]
K-2SO [SOR]

Obi-Wan Kenobi [SOR]
Luke Skywalker [SOR]
Redemption [SOR]

3x
2X
2X

Force Throw [SOR]
It Binds All Things [SOR]
Open Fire [SOR]

2x Make an Opening [SOR]
3x The Force Is With Me [SOR]
2x Takedown [SOR]
UPGRADES

Count: 3

3x JediLightsaber [SOR]
SIDEBOARD

Count: 10

3x Devotion [SOR]

1x
1x
2x
3x

Open Fire [SOR]
Takedown [SOR]
Vigilance [SOR]
Forced Surrender [SOR]
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